Speed. Security. Stability. Simplicity.
Edge Router 605
Cloud-Managed SD-WAN Router
Application
This product is suitable for the networking of
unattended devices and sites.
As the digital landscape continues to evolve, the demands of branch networks for chain
enterprises are becoming increasingly diverse and flexible. Addressing these needs,

ER605 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model
Model code:  ER605-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>
<WLAN/NA>:
Wi-Fi
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
ER605-NRQ1-<WLAN/NA>
China, 5G Qualcomm
5G NR NSA   n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA      n1/n3/n5/n8/n28/n41/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA        B1/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER605-NRQ2-<WLAN/NA>
China, 5G Zhanrui
5G NR NSA   n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA      n1/n28*/n41/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA        B1/B2/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER605-NRF2-<WLAN/NA>
China, 5G Zhanrui（Lite）
5G NR            n1/n3*/n5/n8/n28/n41/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/3/5/7*/8
LTE-TDD      B34/38/39/40/41
WCDMA        B1/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER605-NRQ3-<WLAN/NA>
North America, 5G Qualcomm
5G NR            n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n13/n14/n18/n20/n25/n26/n28/n29/n30/n38/n40/n41/n48/n66/70
                         n71/n75/n76/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B14/B17/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B43/B48
WCDMA        B1/B2/B4/B5/B8/B19
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi
ER605-NRF4-<WLAN/NA>
EU&APAC, 5G Zhanrui （Lite）
5G NR           n1/3/5/7/8/20/28/n38/40/41//66/71/77/78
LTE-FDD     B1/3/5/7/8/20/28/66/71
LTE-TDD     B38/40/41
WCDMA       B1/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi
ER605-LF20-<WLAN/NA>
China, CAT4
LTE-FDD       B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD       B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
TD-SCDMA   B34/B39
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi
ER605-FQ39-<WLAN/NA>
North America, CAT6
LTE-FDD     B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66
WCDMA       B1/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER605-FQ58-<WLAN/NA>
EU&APAC, CAT4
LTE-FDD     B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE-TDD     B38/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER605-FQ78-<WLAN/NA>